

AL-AZHAR DENTAL COLLEGE

(APPROVED BY DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & AFFILIATED TO KUHS) RUN BY NOORUL ISLAM TRUST PERUMPILLICHIRA P. O., THODUPUZHA, IDUKKI DIST., KERALA– 685 605

3.4.3 Number of awards and recognitions received for extension and outreach activities from Government / other recognized bodies during the last five Years

Link for e-copies of the award letters:

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS RECEIVED FOR EXTENSION AND OUTREACH ACTIVITIES	LINKS
Academic Year 2022-2023	CLICK HERE
Academic Year 2021-2022	CLICK HERE
Academic Year 2020-2021	CLICK HERE
Academic Year 2019-2020	CLICK HERE
Academic Year 2018-2019	<u>CLICK HERE</u>